
292 

Total IVote Count - Summary Votes 

Municipalityof Calvin Event: 
Municipal and School Board Elections 2022 

Race: MAYOR 
Richard GOULD 

Ian PENNELL 

Spoiled 

Declined 

Total 358 

Race: COUNCILLORS 
Debbie ADAMS 

Bart CASTEL YN 

Sandy CROSS 

Courtney DESJARDINS 

Dean GRANT 172 

Robert (Kim) LATIMER 

Bill MORETON 

Heather OLMSTEAD 

Jeremy RODGERS 

Christine SHIPPAM 

Declined 

Total 1217 

Race: Trustee, Near North District School Board - Zone 2 
Caren GAGNE 168 

Erika LOUGHEED 94 

Spoiled 2 

Declined 18 

Total 282 

Tue, 25 Oct 2022 11 :50:36 EDT Requested by: Barbara Major - CEOGroup Page 1 of 1 

63 

2 

197 

127 

136 

30 

150 

188 

46 

105 

63 

3 


