# intelivote systems inc

Vote	Count	-	Summary
------	-------	---	---------

## Event: Municipality of Calvin Municipal and School Board Elections 2022

#### Race: MAYOR

Richard GOULD	292
lan PENNELL	63
Spoiled	2
Declined	• 1
Total	358

## Race: COUNCILLORS

Debbie ADAMS	197
Bart CASTELYN	127
Sandy CROSS	136
Courtney DESJARDINS	30
Dean GRANT	172
Robert (Kim) LATIMER	150
Bill MORETON	188
Heather OLMSTEAD	46
Jeremy RODGERS	105
Christine SHIPPAM	63
Declined	3
Total	1217

### Race: Trustee, Near North District School Board - Zone 2

Caren GAGNE	168
Erika LOUGHEED	94
Spoiled	2
Declined	18
Total	282

Barbur Major Elections Clerk/Returning Officer municipality of Calvin

Total Votes